Bridport Town Council Fees for Services (inclusive of VAT, if applicable)	01/04/23 31/03/24	01/04/24 31/03/25	Notes
	£	£	
Allotments			
Whole	28.50	28.50	Double fees apply to residents
Half	14.25	14.25	outside the parish. Half charges for
Water - whole	11.00	11.00	partial year invoiced April to June.
Water - half	5.50	5.50	No charge July to September.
Cemetery			
Exclusive right	299.00	299.00	
Exclusive right - ashes	119.50	119.50	
Interment	201.00	201.00	
Interment - ashes	81.50	81.50	
Grave Digging	287.50	287.50	
Grave Digging - ashes	17.25	17.25	
Kerb/Border stone	207.00	207.00	Double cemetery fees apply to
Memorials	119.50	119.50	residents who live outside the parish.
Additional Inscription	39.00	39.00	
Plaques	23.50	23.50	
Fixed Vases	57.50	57.50	
Use of the Chapel	99.00	99.00	
Weekend charge	28.75	28.75	
Woodland			
Interment	500.00	500.00	
Interment - ashes	201.00	201.00	
Grave Digging	287.50	287.50	
Grave Digging - ashes	17.25	17.25	
Football pitches - seniors	36.00	36.00	
Pitch use by Junior football teams is free of charge			
Mountfield - room hire			
Morning, afternoon or evening	35.00	35.00	
Morning, afternoon or evening - commercial	75.00	75.00	
Salt House, West Bay, inc. Fisherman's Green if required			
Morning, afternoon or evening	35.00	35.00	
morning, afternoon or evening - commercial	100.00	100.00	
<u>. </u>	_		

Bridport Town Council Fees for Services (inclusive of VAT, if applicable)	01/04/23 31/03/24	01/04/24 No 31/03/25	etes
Town Hall – Main Hall			
Community (Bridport community/charitable/voluntary groups)			
Morning, afternoon or evening (per session)	35.00	35.00	
Use of Kitchen	5.00	5.00	
<u>Commercial</u>			
Morning, Afternoon or Evening (per session)	135.00	135.00	
Use of Kitchen	20.00	20.00	
Exhibition Window (per week)			
Events and agencies	Free	Free	
Commercial local	40.00+VAT	40.00+VAT	
Commercial regional	60.00+VAT	60.00+VAT	
WI Hall			
Community (Bridport community/charitable/voluntary groups)	£10 per hour	£10 per hour	
Commercial	On application	On application	
Lengthsman			
Other parishes work, hourly rate	27.00	27.00	
Market Tolls			
Registered and Non-Registered	The Town Clerk be given delegated authority to set market		
Sitting Out Licence Fees	fees including frontages for 2024/2025, following discussion		
West Bay Market	at the Market and Business Liaison W	orking Group.	
Melplash Show	60.00	60.00	
Costs to organisations of a stand in the Bridport Marquee	60.00	60.00	
Community Web site Business and commercial:	100.00	100.00	
Events, Community and Market Traders	Free	Free	
Outdoor Events Venues	FIEE	riee	
Commercial/Community	Delegated to Town Clerk or 1	own Surveyor	
Equipment Charges	Delegated to Town Clerk or Town Surveyor Delegated to Town Clerk		
Street Banners erected on town centre lamp posts	42.00	42.00	
Football Club & Plottingham Car Parks	£5.00 all day	£5.00 all day	
(Mon-Sat 8am-6pm)	£1.50 2 hours	£1.50 2 hours	
	£2.50 4 hours	£2.50 4 hours	
	Season tickets £350pa / £200 for 6 mg		months
The Grove Car Park - season tickets only	£460 pa / £250 6 months / £150 3 mon	•	
Borough Gardens Car Park - season tickets only	Season tickets £350 pa / £200 for 6 m	·	
	2230011 11011010 2000 PG / 2200 101 0 111	2000 pa / 2200 for 0	